Operating Instructions
for
Deep-well Probe
Model: NTB
NTB
Page 2  NTB K05/0916
1. Contents
1.  Contents ............................................................................. 2

Protection:  IP 54 (NTB-OVP 12)
 IP 20 (NTB-OVP 32)
10. Order Codes
(Example: NTB-1301 01)
Deep-well Probe
Meas. range Order no. Cable length
 1 mWs   NTB-1301…
…01 = 1 m
…10 = 10 m
…3H = 300 m
…YY = other
 2 mWs   NTB-1302…
 5 mWs   NTB-1305…
 10 mWs   NTB-1310…
 20 mWs   NTB-1320…
 50 mWs   NTB-1350…
 100 mWs   NTB-131H…
 200 mWs   NTB-132H…
 other   NTB-13YY…
Accessories model Order no.
Over voltage protection field mounting NTB-OVP12
Over voltage protection rail mounting NTB-OVP32
Cable mounting wedge
clamp NTB-NAA209
  NTB
NTB K05/0916  Page 7
11. Dimensions
Cable mounting wedge clamp